
标签

36

14

25

B端 端

端线 型 颜色

AWG26

端

铁壳

+D0

-D0

VCC

GND

SHIELD

BATT

信号名

名称 图号 长度L

连接线 SVCAB-ENC75A-3M 3000
+100

 0

连接线

连接线 SVCAB-ENC75A-0.5M

SVCAB-ENC75A-1.5M 1500
+100

 0

500
+100

 0

连接线 SVCAB-ENC75A-5M 5000
+100

 0

连接线 SVCAB-ENC75A-3.5M 3500
+100

 0

连接线 SVCAB-ENC75A-4M 4000
+100

 0

连接线 SVCAB-ENC75A-4.5M 4500
+100

 0


